
DAY & DATE SUBJECT PART-I PART-II

Islamiyat (Compulsory) Islamiyat

Zoology/Geography C/C

B Course of Mathematics /Chemistry

Pakistan Studies Pakistan Studies

English (Compulsory)/Botany A/A

Physics C

Islamic Studies/Statistics/Zoology

Geography D

A Course of Mathematics/Computer Science

English (Compulsory)/Zoology B/D

Ur/Pa/Eng. Elective/Sociology/History/Physics/Botany

Computer Science C

Economics/Law/Archaeology/Education

Chemistry/A Course of Mathematics C/C

Health & Physical Education/Computer Science

Ur/Pa/Eng. Elective/Archaeology/Statistics/Law B/B/B/B/B/B

Political Science/B Course of Mathematics

Education/Computer Science B/D

Chemistry/Physics

Islamic Studies/Islamic History/A Course of Mathematics B/B/D

A Course of Mathematics/Zoology

Economics/Political Science/Chemistry B/B/D

Controller of Examinations 

Bacha Khan University, Charsadda

A/B

B/B

Tuesday, January 09, 2018
B/B

Friday, January 05, 2018

Saturday, January 06, 2018

Monday, January 08, 2018

A/B

Tuesday, January 02, 2018

Saturday, December 30, 2017

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

BACHA KHAN UNIVERSITY 

DATE SHEET FOR B.A/B.Sc PART-I & II

Regular, Late College Students & Private Candidates 

Supplementary Examination, 2017

A/A

Wednesday, January 03, 2018

Thursday, January 04, 2018

A/A/A/A/A/A/B

A/A/A/A

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Friday, December 29, 2017
A/A

Monday, January 01, 2018
A/A/A

PAPER TIMING      

9:15 AM to 12:15 PM 

NOTE:    Clash in Combination of papers, if found,   

                  shall immediately be communicated on these  

                  numbers: 091-5596365-66 or 0300-9322050 


